02/09/2018 Sailwave results for 3a. ETAPA COPA SUZUKI 2018 - RGS at Yacht Club de Ilhabela 2018

3a. ETAPA COPA SUZUKI 2018 - RGS

9§ Yacht Club de Illhabela

YCI

BICO DE PROA Classe

Sailed: 5, Discards: 1, To count: 4, Rating system: TCF, Entries: 1, Scoring system: Appendix A

Rank | SailNo | Barco Comandante |Modelo | TMFAA | CAT Reg 1 Reg2
1

1st H20RCA | Hilpert Zamith | Farr 38

RGS Classe

(2DNC) |2DNC |1 2 DNF |8 6

Sailed: 5, Discards: 1, To count: 4, Rating system: TCF, Entries: 8, Scoring system: Appendix A

Rank | SailNo | Barco Comandante Modelo TMFAA
1st 2160 |ZEUS Paulo F M Moura First 40.7 1.051
2nd | 506 VENDETTA | Marco D’lppolito Tartan 43 0.9566
3rd PIMENTA | Christian Stauch Skipper 21 | 0.8535
4th 503 KAMAIURA | Francisco Miranda | F&C 43 0.9441
5th BRAZUCA | Rubens Bueno Cal 9.2 0.8151
6th 2483 | BL3 Ralf Bruder Wind 34 0.9566
7th 481 BEIRAMAR | Marco Antonio Cal 9.2 0.8151
Aleixo
8th 1982 | JAMBOCK | Henrique Alfonsi Maine 34 0.9046
OF

CAT 'Reg1 |Reg2 |Reg3 |Reg4 Regs5 |Total | Nett

A 1 (5) 1 4 1 12
Class | 3 2 © 3 4 21
DNF)
c |5 6 © 2 2 24
DNF)
Class | 2 4 9 1 9 DNF |25
DNF)
Class | (9 1 9DNF |5 3 27
DNS)
B 4 3 9 9 9 34
DNF) |DNC | DNC
c | 9DNC |9DNC |6 5 38
DNC)
B 6 © 9DNF |9 9 42
DNC) DNC |DNC

Reg 1 - BICO DE PROA Classe

Start: Start 1, Finishes: Place, Time: 15.00.00

Rank | SailNo | Barco Comandante |Modelo | TMFAA | CAT |Finish |Elapsed | Corrected | Points

1 H20ORCA | Hilpert Zamith | Farr 38

15.50.01 | 0.50.01 |0.00.00 1

Reg 2 - BICO DE PROA Classe

Start: Start 1, Finishes: Place, Time: 12.28.00
Rank | SailNo | Barco Comandante | Modelo | TMFAA | CAT | Place | Points

1 H20RCA | Hilpert Zamith | Farr 38

DNC |2

Reg 3 - BICO DE PROA Classe

Start: Start 1, Finishes: Place, Time: 14.17.00
Rank | SailNo | Barco Comandante | Modelo | TMFAA | CAT | Place | Points

1 H20RCA | Hilpert Zamith | Farr 38
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DNC |2

Reg 3 |Reg 4 |Reg5 |Total |Nett
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Rank | SailNo | Barco

Sailwave results for 3a. ETAPA COPA SUZUKI 2018 - RGS at Yacht Club de Ilhabela 2018
Reg 4 - BICO DE PROA Classe

Start: Start 1, Finishes: Place, Time: 12.25.00

Comandante | Modelo | TMFAA | CAT | Finish

1 H20ORCA | Hilpert Zamith | Farr 38

1

Rank | SailNo | Barco

1 2160 |ZEUS

2 503 KAMAIURA
3 506 VENDETTA
4 2483 | BL3

5 PIMENTA
6 1982 | JAMBOCK
7 BRAZUCA
7 481 BEIRAMAR
Rank | SailNo | Barco

1 BRAZUCA
2 506 VENDETTA
3 2483 |BL3

4 503 KAMAIURA
5 2160 |ZEUS

6 PIMENTA
7 481 BEIRAMAR
7 1982 | JAMBOCK
Rank | SailNo | Barco

1 2160 |ZEUS

2 506 VENDETTA
2 PIMENTA
2 503 KAMAIURA
2 BRAZUCA
2 2483 |BL3

2 481 BEIRAMAR
2 1982 | JAMBOCK

14.56.03 | 2.31.03

Reg 5 - BICO DE PROA Classe

Start: Start 1, Finishes: Place, Time: 12.15.00
Rank | SailNo | Barco

H20RCA

Comandante | Modelo | TMFAA | CAT | Place

Hilpert Zamith | Farr 38

Reg 1 - RGS Classe

Start: Start 2, Finishes: Place, Time: 15.00.00

Comandante
Paulo F M Moura

Francisco Miranda

Marco D’lIppolito
Ralf Bruder

Christian Stauch
Henrique Alfonsi

Rubens Bueno

Marco Antonio Aleixo | Cal 9.2

Modelo TMFAA
First 40.7 1.051
F&C 43 0.9441
Tartan 43 0.9566
Wind 34 0.9566
Skipper 21 0.8535
Maine 34 OF | 0.9046
Cal9.2 0.8151
0.8151

Reg 2 - RGS Classe

DNF
CAT |Finish
A 16.40.05
Class | 16.52.18
Class | 16.52.55
B 16.52.56
Cc 17.09.54
B 17.14.04
Class
Cc

Start: Start 2, Finishes: Place, Time: 12.28.00

Comandante
Rubens Bueno
Marco D’lIppolito
Ralf Bruder

Francisco Miranda

Paulo F M Moura
Christian Stauch

Marco Antonio Aleixo

Henrique Alfonsi

Modelo TMFAA
Cal9.2 0.8151
Tartan 43 0.9566
Wind 34 0.9566
F&C 43 0.9441
First 40.7 1.051
Skipper 21 0.8535
Cal9.2 0.8151
Maine 34 OF | 0.9046

Reg 3 - RGS Classe

CAT |Finish
Class | 13.31.00
Class | 13.22.02
B 13.23.35
Class | 13.24.29
A 13.19.25
C 13.31.20
C

B

Start: Start 2, Finishes: Place, Time: 14.17.00

Comandante

Paulo F M Moura
Marco D’lIppolito
Christian Stauch

Francisco Miranda

Rubens Bueno

Ralf Bruder

Marco Antonio Aleixo

Henrique Alfonsi
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Modelo TMFAA
First 40.7 1.051
Tartan 43 0.9566
Skipper 21 0.8535
F&C 43 0.9441
Cal9.2 0.8151
Wind 34 0.9566
Cal9.2 0.8151

Maine 34 OF | 0.9046

CAT |Finish
A 16.09.00
Class

Cc

Class

Class

B

Cc

B

Elapsed

0.00.00

Points

2

Elapsed
1.40.05
1.52.18
1.52.55
1.52.56
2.09.54
2.14.04
DNS
DNC

Elapsed
1.03.00
0.54.02
0.55.35
0.56.29
0.51.25
1.03.20
DNC
DNC

Elapsed
1.52.00
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNC
DNF

Corrected | Points

1

Corrected
1.45.11
1.46.01
1.48.01
1.48.02
1.50.52
2.01.17

Corrected
0.51.21
0.51.41
0.53.10
0.53.20
0.54.02
0.54.03

Corrected

1.57.43

Points
1

ojlolo g A W|N

Points
1

ojlolo g~ WOW|N

Points

-
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Rank | SailNo
1 503

506
2160

481
2483
1982

N N O oW N

Rank | SailNo
1 2160

506
481
503
2483
1982

Do oo 0~ W|N

Barco
KAMAIURA
PIMENTA
VENDETTA
ZEUS
BRAZUCA
BEIRAMAR
BL3
JAMBOCK

Barco
ZEUS
PIMENTA
BRAZUCA
VENDETTA
BEIRAMAR
KAMAIURA
BL3
JAMBOCK

Sailwave results for 3a. ETAPA COPA SUZUKI 2018 - RGS at Yacht Club de Ilhabela 2018

Reg 4 - RGS Classe

Start: Start 2, Finishes: Place, Time: 12.25.00

Comandante Modelo TMFAA | CAT
Francisco Miranda F&C 43 0.9441 | Class
Christian Stauch Skipper 21 0.8535 |C

Marco D’lppolito Tartan 43 0.9566 | Class
Paulo F M Moura First 40.7 1.051 |A
Rubens Bueno Cal 9.2 0.8151 | Class
Marco Antonio Aleixo | Cal 9.2 0.8151 |C
Ralf Bruder Wind 34 0.9566 |B
Henrique Alfonsi Maine 34 OF | 0.9046 | B

Reg 5 - RGS Classe

Finish

14.26.58
14.48.35
14.35.52
14.26.54
15.07.52
15.30.25

Start: Start 2, Finishes: Place, Time: 12.15.00

Comandante Modelo TMFAA | CAT
Paulo F M Moura First 40.7 1.051 A
Christian Stauch Skipper 21 0.8535 |C

Rubens Bueno Cal 9.2 0.8151 | Class
Marco D’lppolito Tartan 43 0.9566 | Class
Marco Antonio Aleixo | Cal 9.2 0.8151 |C
Francisco Miranda F&C 43 0.9441 |Class
Ralf Bruder Wind 34 0.9566 |B
Henrique Alfonsi Maine 34 OF | 0.9046 |B

Sailwave Scoring Software 2.25.4
www.sailwave.com
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Finish

13.06.19
13.24.49
13.38.54
13.34.23
13.48.33

Elapsed
2.01.58
2.23.35
2.10.52
2.01.54
24252
3.05.25
DNC
DNC

Elapsed
0.51.19
1.09.49
1.23.54
1.19.23
1.33.33
DNF
DNC
DNC

Corrected
1.55.09
2.02.33
2.05.11
2.08.07
2.12.45
2.31.08

Corrected
0.53.56
0.59.35
1.08.23
1.15.56
1.16.15

Points
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